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Model

KP4714

KP4722P

Inch

1/2

1/2

Shank
Opening

Needle
Size

mm

3x125

3x125

Average Air
Consumption

cfm l/min

8.1

2909.9

230

Weight

kgs

2.8

4.5

Overall
Length

mm

289

400

Air
Inlet

Air
Hose

Pt Id

1/4

1/4

3/8

3/8

Sound
DBA.Pre

Db

97.5

95.7

Vib.

M/S2

6.67

18.6

mm

12.7

12.7

Blows
Per / Min

Qty

4800

2200

Needle
Qty

pcs

12

19

KP4722P

KP4714
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